	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MASMCG120AE3
	MASMCG120AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MASMCG120AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.12349 (This price is for reference only)
		 MASMCG120AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MASMCG120AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HC-23770-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
BPL28-12-B1 B B Battery  BATT VRLA 12V 28AH
950524 Weidmuller  M6 EARTH STUD SS
1455TFBK Hammond Manufacturing  KIT FLANGE ACCESSRY 58X165" BLK
EPG4224 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 40.2 X 22.2"
231RI,AL Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X1.50 9V ALMOND
HJ16148HLP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16X14X8" GREY
1499659-2 TE Connectivity  BRACKET UNIVERSAL 100MM AMPTRAC
415-0011-018 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMB-RA/SMB-RA 18" RG-179DS
A7WWB-2506G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AFU25B/AE25G/AFU25B
MDM-25SH028F ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS SKT 12" YEL
08-024-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 8POS .100 JUMPER 24 INCH
0151661155 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 43 CKTS LGT 203
H3AAT-10103-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048N/H1506TR 3"
H5BBT-10106-R0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040R/H2730TR 6"
09457511567 Harting  RJI CA AWG 27/7 PCRAPUR IP205
H3DDH-5018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR50H/AE50M/HKR50H
82-18-6003 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 3POS 18AWG 100'
5020/25C SL002 Alpha Wire  5020/25C SLATE 500 FT
5853 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BLACK 100'
M3601 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 30AWG 300V SLATE 1000'
52050400 Rose Bopla  MDR 25X1,5 METRIC SEALING RING
SCCB-1-19 Essentra Components  STANDOFF CABLE CLIP NAT 4MM SPC
F221V3/4 BL105 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 BLU 5X4'
F3001/4 WH103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 WHT 25X4'
FIN3.50RD25 Techflex  FIREFLEX FIBERGLASS 3.5" RED 25'
TA45-AZM11 Schurter Inc  COVER CIRCUIT BRKR 2POLE
IELHK11-33985-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
SF-0402S100-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE 1A 24VDC SLOW 0402 SMD
0218.315H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .315A/250V 5X20MM SLO-BLO
SL1024A600RF Littelfuse Inc  GAS TUBE GDT 10KA 600V RAD +FS
2053-07-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 75V SMD
2027-40-B10LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
MS32 20010 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 20 OHM 10A
PTGL04AS100K2B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 30V 10 OHM 10%
RXEF135K TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 1.35A HOLD
MXLSMCG120AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
JANTX1N6173A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 152VWM 273VC CPKG AXL
V510LA10P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 735V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
VE24M00151K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 216V 6.5KA DISC 24MM
	MASMCG120AE3  keywords
	    	MASMCG120AE3
	MASMCG120AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MASMCG120AE3  pdf
	MASMCG120AE3  datasheet
	MASMCG120AE3  price
	MASMCG120AE3  distributor
	electronic components MASMCG120AE3
	MASMCG120AE3  Circuit Protection
	MASMCG120AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MASMCG120AE3  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
	MASMCG120AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .